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THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel Il, Spieljahr 2018/2019

PI

Name

Grempel, Heiko
GroBmann, Mario
Willing, Frank
Reiter, Klaus
Weise, Gunter

Daniel, Lothar

miw

Alter

54

58

53

55

66

68
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12
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3427
338,8
348,33
357,0
3336

319,6

154,5
146,8
146,0
139,0
148,1

132,3

& gesamt

F G
8,3 497,2
10,7 4857
10,0 4943
11,0  496,0
8,9 481,7
16,0 4519

Sp

345,0
334,4
349,0

0,0
340,2

307,3

1475
138,3
142,5

0,0
145,3

134,7

@ zuhause

F G
7,3 4925
11,9 4727
10,7 4915
0,0 0,0
9,8 485,5
14,7 442,0

Sp

340,3
344,0
347,7
357,0
320,3

327,0

161,5
156,8
149,0
139,0
153,7

130,8

@ auswarts
F G
92 5018
9,3 5008
94  496,7
11,0  496,0
7,0 474,0
16,8 457,8
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